
 

              Spaulding High School                   
GIRLS TENNIS 

2022 
 

Day Date Opponent Match time Dismiss Dpt. 

Tues. April 12 Vs. Colchester 3:30 2:40 ----- 

Sat. April 15 Vs. Montpelier 10:00 ---- ----- 

Tues. April 26 @ Colchester  3:30 1:15 1:30 

Thurs. April 28 Vs. Montpelier 3:30 2:40 ----- 

Sat. April 30 @ Harwood (Waterbury Recreation Courts) 10:00 ----- 8:45 

Tues. May 3 Vs. Middlebury 4:00 or 4:30   

Thurs. May 5 @ BFA St. Albans ( Collins-Perley) 3:30 1:00 1:15 

Mon. May 9 @ North Country 3:30 1:00 1:15 

Wed. May 11 Vs. U-32 3:30 2:40 ---- 

Fri. May 13 @ Montpelier   3:30 2:00 2:15 

Mon. May 16 Vs. Harwood 3:30 2:40 ------ 

Weds. May 18 @ Middlebury (Middlebury Recreation Park) 3:30 1:00 1:15 

Fri. May 20 Vs. BFA St. Albans 3:30 2:40 ----- 

Mon. May 23 @ Rice  3:30 1:15 1:30 

Weds. May 25 Vs. North Country 3:30 2:40 ---- 

Fri. May 27 @ U-32 3:30 2:00 2:15 

Mon. May 30 VPA Tournament Announced ----- ----- ----- 

TBA  Play down Matches TBA TBA TBA 

Fr/Sat  Quarterfinal Matches TBA TBA TBA 

M//W  Semifinal Matches TBA TBA TBA 

F/S  Championship Matches TBA TBA TBA 

      

 

HOME matches are played at Barre City Courts – adjacent to Barre City Elementary/Middle School. 

 


